
NYRCHA Open Herd Work Open/NP G/Y
Spec Spec

Friday Saturday Friday Saturday Friday Saturday Friday Friday

Rider Horse 4/30/2021 5/1/2021 6/4/2021 6/5/2021 7/23/2021 7/24/2021 8/20/2021 10/8/2021 Entry 
Count YE? Total To Top To Next

Lisa Sykes I Inherited Smarts 25.00     23.00     7.00         7.00         7.00         5 Y 69.00  
Jim Roth Kick Up The Lights 23.00     25.00     1.80         3 N 49.80  19.20    19.20    

Holly Shockro DJ Boons Peppy 7.00         10.00     19.00     4.00       5.00         2.00         6 Y 47.00  22.00    2.80      
Mia Perrotti Snakin Hickory 16.00     13.00     9.00         3 N 38.00  31.00    9.00      
Karen Black Princess In Platinum 4.00         5.00       -         15.00     2.00         11.00       6 Y 37.00  32.00    1.00      

Patricia Perrotti Mr Pib 11.00     21.00     1.80         3 N 33.80  35.20    3.20      
Karen Black Lenas Harley 1.00         7.00       2.00       19.00     4 N 29.00  40.00    4.80      

Rebecca Lipka This Cats Boss 21.00     1 N 21.00  48.00    8.00      
Steve Kubik Chics Call Me Smart 17.00     1 N 17.00  52.00    4.00      

Rebecca Lipka JMP Maximus 16.00     -         2 N 16.00  53.00    1.00      
Allison Wilshere Shiney Lil Mister 4.00         1.00       -         4.00       3.00         1.80         6 Y 13.80  55.20    2.20      

Mark Sigler Some Sweet Bettincat 13.00     1 N 13.00  56.00    0.80      
Joe Decker C R Mr Beans 13.00       1 N 13.00  56.00    -       
Erin Keys Shesshootinforgold 2.00       10.00     2 N 12.00  57.00    1.00      
Matt Lipka Catanga 7.00       4.00       2 N 11.00  58.00    1.00      
Irene Bragg CD Red Rose 10.00     1 N 10.00  59.00    1.00      
Jen Black Some Sweet Bettincat 10.00     1 N 10.00  59.00    -       

Edith Petaccio Chicys Lucky Lad 7.00       -         1.80         3 N 8.80    60.20    1.20      
Mark Sigler Garth 7.00       -         2 N 7.00    62.00    1.80      
Karen Black Times The Remedy -         -         5.00         3 N 5.00    64.00    2.00      
Mark Sigler Juliette -         4.00       2 N 4.00    65.00    1.00      

Holly Shockro Time To Honkytonk 3.00       1 N 3.00    66.00    1.00      
Matt Lipka Wild Sided 1.80         1 N 1.80    67.20    1.20      
Bill Alguire Joses Uno Gato 1.00         1 N 1.00    68.00    0.80      
Ernie Bragg Playboy N Whiskey -         1 N -      69.00    1.00      
Mark Sigler Reys Precious Star -         -         2 N -      69.00    -       
Mark Sigler Reba -         -         2 N -      69.00    -       

Rebecca Lipka Little Boon Peep -         -         2 N -      69.00    -       
Wendy Kuhn This Senoritas Smart -         1 N -      69.00    -       
Karen Black HQ Reys Hot Nurse -         1 N -      69.00    -       

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Must  show in class at least 50% of time class is offered to qualify for year-end awards
YE=you have already shown 4 times or more and have already qualified
Open herd work-offered 8 times in 2021
To qualify for year end awards, must show at least 4 times.



NYRCHA Non Pro Herd Work Open/NP G/Y
Spec Spec

Friday Saturday Friday Saturday Friday Saturday Friday Friday

Rider Horse 5/1/2021 5/2/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 7/24/2021 7/25/2021 8/20/2021 10/8/2021 Entry 
Count YE? Total To Top To Next

Erin Gendreau JP Bobcat 6.00        12.00     12.00     11.00     14.00      12.00      -           8.00        8 Y 75.00  
Jacob Partridge Ima Wild Feline 12.00      12.00     17.00     4.00        14.00      -           8.00        7 Y 67.00  8.00     8.00     
Dawn Beaulieu Unos Smart Lil Cash 15.00     12.00      16.00      17.00        4.00        5 Y 64.00  11.00   3.00     

Allison Wilshere Shiney Lil Mister 9.00        6.00       1.00       14.00     7.00        10.00      6.00          7 Y 53.00  22.00   11.00   
Jim Roth Kick Up The Lights 19.00     19.00     14.00        3 N 52.00  23.00   1.00     

Patricia Perrotti Mr Pib 1.00       17.00     20.00        3 N 38.00  37.00   14.00   
Tim Alford The Cats Packin 4.00        9.00       -        -          2.00        11.00        11.00      7 Y 37.00  38.00   1.00     

Edith Petaccio Chicys Lucky Lad 1.00       14.00     17.00        3 N 32.00  43.00   5.00     
Jacob Partridge Prince Rey 9.00        3.00       1.00       10.00      -          4.00          6 Y 27.00  48.00   5.00     

Sarah Hunt My Favorite Remedy 8.00        11.00        2 N 19.00  56.00   8.00     
Lisa Sykes I Inherited Smarts 12.00     6.00       2 N 18.00  57.00   1.00     

Mia Perrotti Snakin Hickory 9.00       6.00       2.00          3 N 17.00  58.00   1.00     
Erin Keys Cats Look Sinful -        15.00     1.00       3 N 16.00  59.00   1.00     

Amie Beaulieu Calamatie Jane 2.00        4.00        8.00          3 N 14.00  61.00   2.00     
Julie Cannafarina PC Pretty Chick 7.00        6.00        -           1.00        4 N 14.00  61.00   -       

Jeff Hamman Flik This 7.00       3.00       2 N 10.00  65.00   4.00     
Shirley Casey Montanas Peppy Spark 1.00       9.00       -           3 N 10.00  65.00   -       
Desiree Hoyt DB Strictly Business 6.00       1 N 6.00    69.00   4.00     

Christine Schaad Spook Somebody 2.00        1 N 2.00    4.00     
Robin Waite CR Mr Beans -          1.00       2 N 1.00    74.00   1.00     

Elizabeth Piccone This Cats Boss 1.00       1 N 1.00    74.00   -       
Steve Black Imasmart Black Berry 1.00       -        -           3 N 1.00    74.00   -       

Wendy Kuhn This Senoritas Smart 1.00       -        2 N 1.00    74.00   -       
Jill Flint Champ Sunshine -          -        2 N -     75.00   1.00     

Ernie Bragg Playboy N Whiskey -        1 N -     75.00   -       
Ashley Kubik Yo Cat Do Dat -        1 N -     75.00   -       
Harold LaDue Zips Mac Master -          1 N -     75.00   -       
Bill Alguire Joses Uno Gato -          -          2 N -     75.00   -       
Mike Carone Color Me Royal Blue -          -          2 N -     75.00   -       

Meagan Moran HQ Reys Hot Nurse -           1 N -     75.00   -       
Bill Alguire Dos O Bodee -          1 N -     75.00   -       
Jen Black Quejanas Cat -        1 N -     75.00   -       

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Must  show in class at least 50% of time class is offered to qualify for year-end awards
YE=you have already shown 4 times or more and have already qualified
NP herd work-offered 8 times in 2021
To qualify for year end awards, must show at least 4 times.



NYRCHA Green Rider HW Open/NP G/Y
Spec Spec

Friday Saturday Friday Saturday Friday Saturday Friday Friday

Rider Horse 5/1/2021 5/2/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 7/24/2021 7/25/2021 8/20/2021 10/8/2021 Entry 
Count YE? Total To Top To Next

Dawn Beaulieu Unos Smart Lil Cash 18.00      19.00     10.00      11.00      9.00        12.00      6 Y 79.00  
Amie Beaulieu Calamitie Jane 10.00      13.00     12.00      5.00        7.00        10.00      6 Y 57.00  22.00   22.00   

Katelyn Cavalier Time To Honkytonk -        12.00     11.00     5.00        9.00        12.00      1.50        7 Y 50.50  28.50   6.50     
Brittany McKerlie Twilight Rey 15.00      11.00     1.50       2.67       5.00        1.00        12.00      1.50        8 Y 49.67  29.33   0.83     

Kasey Snow Sooner Little Pepto 17.00     9.00       2.67       -          1.00        0.33        8.00        7 Y 38.00  41.00   11.67   
Shirley Casey Montanas Peppy Spark 8.00        7.00       6.00       13.00     0.33        5 Y 34.33  44.67   3.67     
Chloe Rourke Reys Blue Moon 1.50       2.67       8.00        13.00      4.00        1.50        6 Y 30.67  48.33   3.66     

Julie Cannafarina PC Pretty Chick 15.00      -        2.00        7.00        4.00        1.50        6 Y 29.50  49.50   1.17     
Jordan Celino Pretty Lady Rey 3.00        15.00     6.00        3 N 24.00  55.00   5.50     

Amber Bennett Whos Black Magic 12.00      9.00       2 N 21.00  58.00   3.00     
Anne Massey Catanga 9.00       2.67       2 N 11.67  67.33   9.33     
Marty Bays Moonshine Spark 9.00       1 N 9.00    70.00   2.67     

Marianne Anderson-Oot Dualed 3.00        3.00       2 N 6.00    73.00   3.00     
LeAnne Drybala Blueper 6.00        -        2 N 6.00    73.00   -       

Kaitlin Reed Catch Me If U Can Can 5.00       1 N 5.00    74.00   1.00     
Kathy King Plumdog Millionaire -        1.50       2.67       3 N 4.17    74.83   0.83     
Jen Decker Delmar Ann Bee 1.50       2.67       2 N 4.17    74.83   -       

Harold LaDue Zips Mac Master 1.00        1 N 1.00    78.00   3.17     
Bella Frantz CB Pepto Duke -        0.33        2 N 0.33    78.67   0.67     
Pat Gossage K Code -        1 N -     79.00   0.33     

Mike Carrone Remedy For The Chics -          -          2 N -     79.00   -       

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Must show in class at least 50% of time class is offered to qualify for year-end awards
YE=you have already shown 4 times or more and have already qualified
Green Rider herd work-offered 8 times in 2021
To qualify for year end awards, must show at least 4 times.



NYRCHA Green Horse Herd Work Open/NP G/Y
Spec Spec

Friday Friday

Rider Horse 5/1/2021 5/2/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 7/24/2021 7/25/2021 8/20/2021 10/8/2021 Entry 
Count YE? Total To Top To Next

Holly Shockro DJ Boons Peppy 9.00         4.00       5.00         9.00         4 N 27.00         
Alex Morency Smokinhottatertot 3.00       4.00       3.00         2.00         7.00         3.00         6 Y 22.00         5.00     5.00     

Tim Alford LHF Smooth Kitty 4.00         7.00       4.00       1.00         2.00         1.00         6 Y 19.00         8.00     3.00     
Meagan Moran HQ Reys Hot Nurse 7.00         1.00       1.00       4.00       5.00         5 Y 18.00         9.00     1.00     
Chloe Rourke Reys Blue Moon 4.00         3.00       2 N 7.00           20.00   11.00   
Karen Black Times The Remedy 7.00         1 N 7.00           20.00   -       
Irene Bragg CD Red Rose 5.00       1 N 5.00           22.00   2.00     
Karen Black Princess In Platinum 5.00         1 N 5.00           22.00   -       
Karen Black Slidin Spark 3.00         1 N 3.00           24.00   2.00     
David Casey Playboys Fancy Wranglr 1.00         1 N 1.00           26.00   2.00     
Tim Partridge Once In A Roan 1.00         1 N 1.00           26.00   -       

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Must show in class at least 50% of time class is offered to qualify for year-end awards
YE=you have already shown 4 times or more and have already qualified
Green Horse herd work-offered 8 times in 2021
To qualify for year end awards, must show at least 4 times.



NYRCHA Youth Walk-Trot Track

Rider Horse 5/1/2021 5/2/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 7/24/2021 7/25/2021 8/21/2021 8/22/2021 10/9/2021 10/10/2021 Entry 
Count

YE? Total To Top To Next

Mylee Whiteley VR Merada Gold 3.00         1.00          5.00             7.00             10.00          10.00           6 Y 36.00     
Aubrey Shockro Cowboy/Dolly 3.00         4.00          3.00          1.00          3.00             3.00             4.00            2.00             8 Y 23.00     13.00         13.00    
Lilly Whiteley Crossbar Hobby 3.00         4.00          1.00             5.00             -              4.00             1.00            3.00              8 Y 21.00     15.00         2.00      
Zayne Lipka Xxxx 1.00          8.00            8.00             3 N 17.00     19.00         4.00      

LeeAnn Whiteley Master Sioux 7.00             1.00             2.00            -               3.00            1.00              6 Y 14.00     22.00         3.00      
Wade Lipka Yyy 6.00            6.00             2 N 12.00     24.00         2.00      

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Must show in class at least 50% of time class is offered to qualify for year-end awards
YE = you have already shown 5 or more times and already qualified for awards
Class offered (10) TEN times in 2021
To qualify for year end awards, must show at least (5) FIVE times.



NRCHA Open Bridle

Rider Horse 5/1/2021 5/2/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 7/24/2021 7/25/2021 8/21/2021 8/22/2021 10/9/2021 10/10/2021
Entry 
Count YE? Total To Top To Next

Joe Decker  C R Mr Beans -          3.00       3.00       1.00       1.00        1.00        1.00        1.00          8 Y 11.00  
Mark Sigler Senor Shiney Cat 3.00        -            2 N 3.00    8.00     8.00     

Emma Minteer Captain Smokem -          1.00       1.00       -            4 N 2.00    9.00     1.00     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Must show in class at least 50% of time class is offered to qualify for year-end awards
YE = you have already shown 5 or more times and already qualified for awards
Class offered (10) TEN times in 2021
To qualify for year end awards, must show at least (5) FIVE times.



NRCHA Limited Open Bridle

Rider Horse 5/1/2021 5/2/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 7/24/2021 7/25/2021 8/21/2021 8/22/2021 10/9/2021 10/10/2021 Entry 
Count YE? Total To Top To Next

Joe Decker  C R Mr Beans 1.00       3.00      3.00      5.00      3.00        3.00        1.00        1.00        4.00        1.00          10 Y 25.00  
Farrah Lapalme-Lafleur AKD Rein A Loosa 1.00        1.00        4.00        7.00          4 N 13.00  12.00   12.00   

Holly Shockro Wound A Little Tight 7.00        5.00          2 N 12.00  13.00   1.00     
Karen Black Lenas Harley 5.00      3.00      2 N 8.00    17.00   4.00     

Farrah Lapalme-Lafleur AKD Shes So Smart 1.00        3.00          2 N 4.00    21.00   4.00     
Emma Minteer Captain Smokem 1.00      1.00      1.00      3 N 3.00    22.00   9.00     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Must show in class at least 50% of time class is offered to qualify for year-end awards
YE = you have already shown 5 or more times and already qualified for awards
Class offered (10) TEN times in 2021
To qualify for year end awards, must show at least (5) FIVE times.



NRCHA Non Pro Bridle

Rider Horse 5/1/2021 5/2/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 7/24/2021 7/25/2021 8/21/2021 8/22/2021 10/9/2021 10/10/2021 Entry 
Count YE? Total To Top To Next

Jim Roth Kick Up The Lights 1.00         1 N 1.00  
-    1.00    1.00      

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Must show in class at least 50% of time class is offered to qualify for year-end awards
YE = you have already shown 5 or more times and already qualified for awards
Class offered (10) TEN times in 2021
To qualify for year end awards, must show at least (5) FIVE times.



NRCHA Intermediate Non Pro Bridle

Rider Horse 5/1/2021 5/2/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 7/24/2021 7/25/2021 8/21/2021 8/22/2021 10/9/2021 10/10/2021 Entry 
Count YE? Total To Top To Next

Jacob Partridge Ima Wild Feline 1.00         1.00         1.00           3 N 3.00  
Jim Roth Kick Up The Lights 1.00       1.00         2 N 2.00  1.00    1.00      

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Must show in class at least 50% of time class is offered to qualify for year-end awards
YE = you have already shown 5 or more times and already qualified for awards
Class offered (10) TEN times in 2021
To qualify for year end awards, must show at least (5) FIVE times.



NRCHA Novice Non Pro Bridle

Rider Horse 5/1/2021 5/2/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 7/24/2021 7/25/2021 8/21/2021 8/22/2021 10/9/2021 10/10/2021
Entry 
Count YE? Total To Top To Next

Erin Gendreau JP Bobcat 7.00         7.00       7.00       7.00       10.00       4.00         6.00         8.00         9.00         9.00           10 Y 74.00  
Jacob Partridge Ima Wild Feline 5.00         9.00       2.00         6.00         10.00       10.00       5.00         1.00           8 Y 48.00  26.00   26.00    
Seth Whiteley Master Sioux 8.00         10.00       2.00         2.00         7.00         3.00           6 Y 32.00  42.00   16.00    

Tim Alford The Cats Packin 3.00         5.00       3.00       3.00       -          2.00         -          6.00         1.00         7.00           10 Y 30.00  44.00   2.00      
Lisa Sykes I Inherited Smarts 6.00         8.00         8.00         -          4 N 22.00  52.00   8.00      
Jen Black Some Sweet Bettincat 9.00       9.00       2 N 18.00  56.00   4.00      
Jen Black Quejanas Cat 5.00       5.00       4.00         4.00         4 N 18.00  56.00   -       

Tim Alford LHF Smooth Kitty 1.00         3.00       1.00       1.00       4.00         -          3.00         5.00           8 Y 18.00  56.00   -       
Desiree Hoyt DB Strictly Business 9.00         1.00       2 N 10.00  64.00   8.00      

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Must show in class at least 50% of time class is offered to qualify for year-end awards
YE = you have already shown 5 or more times and already qualified for awards
Class offered (10) TEN times in 2021
To qualify for year end awards, must show at least (5) FIVE times.



NRCHA Select Non Pro Bridle

Rider Horse 5/1/2021 5/2/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 7/24/2021 7/25/2021 8/21/2021 8/22/2021 10/9/2021 10/10/2021
Entry 
Count YE? Total To Top To Next

Tim Alford The Cats Packin -         -         -          -          -          1.00         -          3.00           8 NA 4.00 
Tim Alford LHF Smooth Kitty -         -         -          -          -          1.00           6 NA 1.00 3.00     3.00      

*See qualifying concurrent class for score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Must show in class at least 50% of time class is offered to qualify for year-end awards
YE = you have already shown 5 or more times and already qualified for awards
Class offered (10) TEN times in 2021
To qualify for year end awards, must show at least (5) FIVE times.



NRCHA Non Pro Limited

Rider Horse 5/1/2021 5/2/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 7/24/2021 7/25/2021 8/21/2021 8/22/2021 10/9/2021 10/10/2021
Entry 
Count YE? Total To Top To Next

Allison Wilshere Shiney Lil Mister 1.00        1.00       3.00       1.00       1.00        1.00        1.00        7 Y 9.00  
Edith Petaccio Chicys Lucky Lad 1.00       7.00        2 N 8.00  1.00   1.00     

Jill Flint Champ Sunshine 3.00        3.00       2 N 6.00  3.00   2.00     
Erin Keys Shesshootinforgold 5.00        1 N 5.00  4.00   1.00     
Erin Keys Cats Look Sinful 3.00        1 N 3.00  6.00   2.00     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Must show in class at least 50% of time class is offered to qualify for year-end awards
YE = you have already shown 5 or more times and already qualified for awards
Class offered (10) TEN times in 2021
To qualify for year end awards, must show at least (5) FIVE times.



NRCHA 5K Non Pro Limited

Rider Horse 5/1/2021 5/2/2021 6/5/2021 6/6/2021 7/24/2021 7/25/2021 8/21/2021 8/22/2021 10/9/2021 10/10/2021 Entry 
Count YE? Total To Top To Next

Bethany Tyler TPH Palefacegunolena 10.00      10.00     10.00     9.00       5.00        8.00        11.00      7.00        9.00          9 Y 79.00  
Allison Wilshere Shiney Lil Mister 8.00        4.00       13.00     7.00       3.00        3.00        2.00        6.00        8 Y 46.00  33.00   33.00   

Robin Waite  C R Mr Beans -          6.00       -        3.00       1.00        1.00        4.00        9.00        3.00        5.00          10 Y 32.00  47.00   14.00   
Emily Boldt Whizkey On Ice 6.00        8.00       10.00      6.00        4 N 30.00  49.00   2.00     
Erin Keys Cats Look Sinful 4.00        -        10.00     3 N 14.00  65.00   16.00   

Steve Black Imasmart Black Berry 6.00       5.00       3.00        3 N 14.00  65.00   -       
Annie Decroix AKD Rein A Loosa -          -          9.00        3.00          4 N 12.00  67.00   2.00     
Annie Decroix AKD Shes So Smart 1.00        7.00          2 N 8.00    71.00   4.00     
Jeff Hamman Flik This 6.00       1 N 6.00    73.00   2.00     
Sarah Hunt My Favorite Remedy 6.00        1 N 6.00    73.00   -       

Amanda Whiteley Wright Oledo 5.00        1.00          2 N 6.00    73.00   -       
Carly Ostrander Too Busy Cashin Chex 2.00        2.00       2 N 4.00    75.00   2.00     

Elizabeth Piccone This Cats Boss 3.00       1.00       2 N 4.00    75.00   -       
Steve Kubik Yo Cat Do Dat 1.00       1 N 1.00    78.00   3.00     
Crista Boldt BigDazzle 1.00        1 N 1.00    78.00   -       
Marty Bays Moonshine Spark -        1 N -      79.00   4.00     

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
